PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0001 CF W1 P1

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES  PERCENT

1404
196
0
13.96
142 72.45
54  27.55
0

Official Results

VOTES PERCENT



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0002 CF W1 P2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
2184

361
0
16.53
287  79.50
73 20.22
1 .28

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0003 CF W1 P3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES  PERCENT
2030

296
0
14.58
248 83.78
48  16.22
0

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0004 CF W2 P1

VOTES  PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 845
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 30
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large

(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green . . . . . . . . . . . 18
LeaAnn Saul. . . . . . . . . . . 1z
WRITE=IN: « & + w & o & w % wm = 0

3.55

60.00
40.00

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0005 CF W2 p2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-lLarge
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
2263

234
0
10.34
148 63.25
86 36.75

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0006 CF W2 P3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES  PERCENT

3473
432
1 .23
12.44
.03
261 60.70
169 39.30
0

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0007 CF W3 P1

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-lLarge
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
1791

268
0
14.96
188 70.15
80 29.85
0

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0008 CF W3 P2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES  PERCENT
2491

377
0
15.13
257 68.17
120 31.83
0

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0009 CF W3 P3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
1817

i
0
4.13
57 76.00
18 24.00
0

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0010 CF W4 P1

VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 2032
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 336
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0

VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNQUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green . . . . . . . . . . . 262
LeaAnn Saul. . . . . . . . . . . 72
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 2

16.54

77.98
21.43
.60

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0011 CF W4 P2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-lLarge
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT

1494
157
0
10.51
137 87.26
20 12.74
0

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0012 CF W4 P3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rab Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT

1472
29
0
1.97
24 B82.76
5 17.24
0

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0013 CF W5 P1

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES  PERCENT

1860
355
0
19.09
279 78.59
75 2113

1 .28

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0014 CF W5 P2,3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES  PERCENT
3915

592
0
15.12
389 65.71
203 34.29
0

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0015 Absentee

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.

Cedar Falls Council Member At-Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rob Green

LeaAnn Saul.

WRITE-IN.

VOTES  PERCENT

205
179

53.39
46.61

Official Results



