PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

Official Results

0001 CF W1 P1

	-											
											VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED	VOT	ERS	5 -	TOT	AL				,		1404	
BALLOTS CAS	Τ -	T	ATC	L.							196	
BALLOTS CAS	Τ.	BI	_AN	Κ.							0	
VOTER TURNO												13.96
VOTER TURNO	UT	- E	3LA	NK								
Cedar Falls	Cou	ınc	i 1	Memb	er	At	-La	rge				
(VOTE FOR)	1											
Rob Green											142	72.45
LeaAnn Saul											54	27.55
WRITE-IN.											0	

VOTES PERCENT

0002 CF W1 P2

										VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED	VOT	TERS	-	TOTAL						2184	LINGLINI
BALLOTS CAS	T -	TO	TAL							361	
BALLOTS CAS	T -	BL	ANK							0	
VOTER TURNO)UT	- T	OTA	L.		ž					16.53
VOTER TURNO)UT	- B	LAN	Κ.							
Cedar Falls	Cor	ınci	1 M	ember	· Δ+	-la	raa				
(VOTE FOR)		ALIC I	1 11	CIIIDCI	710	Lu	i gc				
Rob Green		121	9		1001		735			287	79.50
LeaAnn Saul										73	20.22
WRITE-IN.									۰	1	28

RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

Official Results

0003 CF W1 P3

	_										
										VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED	VOT	ERS	- TO	TAL						2030	
BALLOTS CAS	Τ -	TOT	AL.							296	
BALLOTS CAS	Τ -	BLA	NK.							0	
VOTER TURNO	UT	- TC	TAL								14.58
VOTER TURNO)UT	- BL	.ANK								
Cedar Falls	Cor	ıncil	Mem	ber	At	- La	rge				
(VOTE FOR)	1										
Rob Green								•		248	83.78
LeaAnn Saul	ě									48	16.22
WRITE-IN.					-				2	0	

0004 CF W2 P1

											VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTE	RED	VOT	ERS	-	TOT	AL					845	
BALLOTS	CAS	Τ -	TO	TAL							30	
BALLOTS	CAS	Τ -	BL	ANK							0	
VOTER 7	URNO	UT	- T	OTA	\L							3.55
VOTER 7	TURNO	UT	- B	LAN	ΙK			,				
Cedar Fa	alls	Cou	nci	1 M	lemb	er	At	-Laı	^ge			
(VOTE FO	R)	1										
Rob Gre	een										18	60.00
LeaAnn	Saul										12	40.00
WRITE-I	N.										0	

0005 CF W2 P2

							VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TO	TAL						2263	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.							234	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.							0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL						٠		10.34
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK								
Cedar Falls Council Meml	ber	At-	- Lar	•ge				
Rob Green							148	63.25
LeaAnn Saul	•	*	•		•	•		(0.00)
	•	•	•	•			86	36.75
WRITE-IN							0	

0006 CF W2 P3

						VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TO	TAL					3473	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.						432	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.						1	.23
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL							12.44
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK							.03
Cedar Falls Council Mem	ber	At	- La	^ge			
(VOTE FOR) 1							
Rob Green						261	60.70
LeaAnn Saul						169	39.30
WRITE-IN						0	

Official Results RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

0007 CF W3 P1

										VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED	VOT	ERS	- T(TAL			,			1791	
BALLOTS CAS	ST -	TO	ΓAL.							268	
BALLOTS CAS	ST -	BLA	ANK.				9			0	
VOTER TURNO			DTAL								14.96
VOTER TURNO)UT	- Bl	_ANK						46		
Codan Falla	Car		l Man		Λ.	1					
Cedar Falls	COL	ITICT	Mell	mer.	AL	- Ld	rge				
(VOTE FOR)	1										
Rob Green										188	70.15
LeaAnn Saul										80	29.85
WRITE-IN.										0	

Official Results

0008 CF W3 P2

							VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TO	OTAL						2491	LINOLINI
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.							377	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.		,				į.	0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL								15.13
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK								
0-1 5-11 0	1							
Cedar Falls Council Men	mber	At	- Lai	rge				
(VOTE FOR) 1								
Rob Green	2						257	68.17
LeaAnn Saul							120	31.83
WRITE-IN							0	

RUN DATE:12/13/17 08:42 AM

Official Results

0009 CF W3 P3

									VOTES	PERCENT
DEGICTEDED	MOT	EDC	TO	T.4.1						PERCENT
REGISTERED	100	EK2	- 10	IAL					1817	
BALLOTS CAS	ST -	TOT	TAL.						75	
BALLOTS CAS	ST -	BLA	ANK.				,		0	
VOTER TURNO	TUC	- TO	TAL							4.13
VOTER TURNO	DUT	- BL	_ANK							
Cedar Falls	Cou	ınci]	Mem	ber	At	-La	rge			
(VOTE FOR)	1						-			
Rob Green						,			57	76.00
LeaAnn Saul	١.								18	24.00
WRITE-IN.									0	

0010 CF W4 P1

									VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED	rov	ERS	- T(TAL					2032	
BALLOTS CAS	Τ -	TO	TAL.						336	
BALLOTS CAS	Τ -	BL	ANK.		•				0	
VOTER TURNO	UT	- T	DTAL							16.54
VOTER TURNO	UT	- B	LANK							
0 1 = 77										
Cedar Falls	Cor	inci	I Men	iber	Αt	-La	rge			
(VOTE FOR)	1									
Rob Green									262	77.98
LeaAnn Saul									72	21.43
WRITE-IN.									2	.60

0011 CF W4 P2

									VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED	VOT	ERS	- TO	TAL					1494	
BALLOTS CAS	T -	TO	TAL.						157	
BALLOTS CAS	Τ -	BL	ANK.						0	
VOTER TURNO	UT	- T	DTAL							10.51
VOTER TURNO	UT	- B	LANK							
Cedar Falls	Cou	nci	1 Memb	oer	At	-Lar	ge			
(VOTE FOR)	1									
Rob Green									137	87.26
LeaAnn Saul									20	12.74
WRITE-IN.									0	

0012 CF W4 P3

									VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED	VO.	TERS	- T	OTAL	*				1472	
BALLOTS CAS	ST	- TO	TAL.						29	
BALLOTS CAS	ST	- BL	ANK.						0	
VOTER TURNO	TUC	- T	OTAL							1.97
VOTER TURNO	TUC	- B	LANK							
Cedar Falls	Col	unci	1 Mer	mber	At	-La	rge			
(VOTE FOR)	1									
Rob Green									24	82.76
LeaAnn Sau	١.								5	17.24
WRITE-IN.									0	

Official Results

0013 CF W5 P1

												VOTES	PERCENT
RE	GISTERED	VOT	ERS	-	TOTA	L.						1860	
BA	LLOTS CAS	ST -	T0	TAL								355	
BA	LLOTS CAS	ST -	BL	ANK								0	
VO.	TER TURNO)UT	- T	OTA	L.								19.09
VO.	TER TURNO)UT	- B	LAN	Κ.								
Ced	ar Falls	Cou	nci	1 M	embe	r A	t-La	rge					
		1						9					
Rol	Green								9			279	78.59
Lea	Ann Saul					1.50		10.70				75	21.13
WR:	ITE-IN.									-	•	1	.28
					50 S							-	. 20

0014 CF W5 P2,3

										VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED	VO ⁻	TERS	5 -	TOT	AL					3915	
BALLOTS CAS	ST .	· TO)TA	L.						592	
BALLOTS CAS	ST .	BL	AN	<.						0	
VOTER TURNO	TUC	- T	OT	AL		×		7			15.12
VOTER TURNO	TUC	- B	LA	٧K							
Cedar Falls	Cor	ınci	11	1emb	er	At-	Lar	ge			
(VOTE FOR)	1										
Rob Green						ē		,		389	65.71
LeaAnn Saul										203	34.29
WRITE-IN.										0	

Official Results

0015 Absentee

										VOTES	PERCENT
REGI	STERED	VOTI	ERS	- TO	TAL					0	
	OTS CAS									384	
BALL	OTS CAS	T -	BLA	NK.						0	
	Falls	Cour	ncil	Mem	ber	At-	Lar	ge			
(VOTE	FOR)	1									
	Green								•	205	53.39
LeaA	nn Saul									179	46.61
WRIT	E-IN.									0	